
1 - Showjumping Table C 90cm

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 1
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final Pts Rank Notes J1 J2 n/a n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

20 Rojaan Phoenix Vianne Downs 66.56 0.0066.56 10 1

12 Jemima Bayly Jacobs 67.17 0.0067.17 9 2

24 Weiti Aubergine Reef Hicks 68.16 0.0068.16 8 3

Musical Minuet Danni Bird 64.72 4.0068.72 7 4

5 Demolition Rose Rainnah Frogley 62.37 8.0070.37 6 5

17 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker 68.54 4.0072.54 5 6

4 Charleston Girl Ruby Timothy 78.94 0.0078.94 4 7

1 Audacious Mr Fox Paris karl-fields 71.60 8.0079.60 3 8

3 Camberley Beaujan Manaia Papworth 79.92 0.0079.92 2 9

25 Willow Elyza McDonald 85.14 0.0085.14 1 10

19 Red Rupert Ella Smith 90.66 0.0090.66 11

23 The Prince of Pop Amber van Diggel
e

89.02 4.0093.02 12

14 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen 85.94 10.0095.94 13

2 Black Current Erin Trent 96.62 0.0096.62 14

7 flash Emma Kitchingma
n

95.81 4.0099.81 15

10 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams 91.90 8.0099.90 16

22 Silver City Greer Stroud 94.38 8.00102.38 17

9 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams ELIM 99 ELIM

13 Leroy Niketa ivey ELIM 99 ELIM

15 Mistletoe Tessa Moffett ELIM 99 ELIM

16 Mount Tulloch Mast Stella Peachey ELIM 99 ELIM

18 Ready Steady Go Freya Lansbury ELIM 99 ELIM

21 Saltaire Dakoda Eilidh Gloyn ELIM 99 ELIM
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2 - Showjumping  Table C 70-75cm

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 2
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final Pts Rank Notes J1 J2 n/a n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

13 Kabo chai latte Brieanna kersel 56.77 0.0056.77 1

15 Liss Tara Willow Emma Kitchingma
n

60.11 0.0060.11 2

24 Oporaes Roulette Sam Killiner 61.60 0.0061.60 3

10 Indy Amelia Heathcote 62.22 0.0062.22 4

1 Ashton Little Miss Emily McMaster 58.71 4.0062.71 5

3 Charlie Jayde Timmins 66.11 0.0066.11 6

9 Gissy Piper Smith 69.95 4.0073.95 7

Tempo's Magic Teagan McCaugh
ey

70.55 4.0074.55 8

Belmont Primrose Zoe Oakley 70.61 4.0074.61 9

5 Daffy Chantelle Rutten 75.58 0.0075.58 10

Redcliffs Electric F Vianne Downs 76.99 0.0076.99 11

31 Smudge Rosa Klingender 78.34 0.0078.34 12

4 Crumpet Olive Percy 75.07 4.0079.07 13

25 presido Giorgia Hickey 79.27 0.0079.27 14

23 Nugget Emma Heathcote 81.47 0.0081.47 15

29 Shady My Lady Amanda Jephson 82.73 0.0082.73 16

28 Rookstar Brooke Gimblett 83.61 0.0083.61 17

26 River vixen Jett Barkley 79.67 4.0083.67 18

6 Duke Express belle connor 87.97 6.0093.97 19

30 Smudge Zoe mouat 95.15 0.0095.15 20

17 Marmite Tilly Jowsey 96.89 0.0096.89 21

14 Kai Olivia Mitchell 96.25 4.00100.25 22

19 Mighty Quin Tilly Jowsey 101.89 2.00103.89 23

32 Sticky Ella Bashford 108.84 4.00112.84 24

12 Journey Maddy Heathcote 112.68 9.00121.68 25

33 TD Zig Zag Phillipa Cates 121.66 7.00128.66 26

11 JC Lashay Kasey McKenna 123.75 7.00130.75 27

8 Gembrook Sampso Shaylyn Ward 123.82 7.00130.82 28

20 Miss Katie Pie Marissa Evans 123.95 7.00130.95 29

2 Buttercup Erin Trent ELIM 99 ELIM
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2 - Showjumping  Table C 70-75cm

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 2
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final Pts Rank Notes J1 J2 n/a n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

27 Rocks & Roses Lucy Macken ELIM 99 ELIM
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3 - Showjumping Table C 1.05m

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 3
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final Pts Rank Notes J1 J2 n/a n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

1 Alpine Lucy Paris karl-fields 61.40 0.0061.40 10 1

22 U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin 61.97 0.0061.97 9 2

10 Donatello Bravehea Vianne Downs 62.79 0.0062.79 8 3

4 Bush Pacman Isabella Ladbrook 64.23 0.0064.23 7 4

14 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth 61.75 4.0065.75 6 5

23 Whistler II Rosie White 67.18 0.0067.18 5 6

11 Finn Emma de Lautour 63.25 0.0067.25 4 7

6 Bush Gold Abe Baker 68.52 0.0068.52 3 8

15 Lotsa Noodles Stella Moore 68.97 0.0068.97 2 9

11 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird 65.22 4.0069.22 1 10

8 Cee Cee Molly Presling 75.88 0.0075.88 11

5 Bits & Pieces Reef Hicks 70.26 8.0078.26 12

20 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder 74.44 4.0078.44 13

18 Sancho Hazel Jones 79.55 0.0079.55 14

16 Lukka Bella Williams 75.62 4.0079.62 15

19 Silver Fern Hanna Bramley 72.00 8.0080.00 16

21 TRS Sniper Tayla O'Hara 74.01 6.0080.01 17

13 Komet's Victory Freya Diggle 81.56 0.0081.56 18

9 Condor Xtreme Brieanna kersel 94.76 0.0094.76 19

17 Milo Tessa Mason 106.10 3.00109.10 20

2 Angel in a Storm Hannah Mackay ELIM 99 ELIM

3 Bingley Emily Jack Calder ELIM 99 ELIM

12 Kaieto Foxy Roxy Moana Papworth ELIM 99 ELIM
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4 - Showjumping AM5 1.05m

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 4
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
JO 

Faults
JO 

Time
Rank Notes R1 F R1 Time JO F JO Time n

/
a

n
/
a

10 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird

19 TRS Sniper Tayla O'Hara 0.00 92.000

1 Alpine Lucy Paris karl-fields 0.00 65.25 0.00 34.820.00 34.82 1

13 Lotsa Noodles Stella Moore 0.00 67.64 0.00 37.380.00 37.38 2

10 Finn Emma de Lautour 0.00 81.12 0.00 37.670.00 37.67 3

20 U Can Dance NZPH Milly Waldin 0.00 73.43 0.00 38.170.00 38.17 4

6 Bush Pacman Isabella Ladbrook 0.00 75.91 0.00 38.880.00 38.88 5

7 Cee Cee Molly Presling 0.00 78.31 0.00 43.710.00 43.71 6

21 Whistler II Rosie White 0.00 75.31 0.00 44.600.00 44.6 7

Bush Gold Abe Baker 0.00 76.89 4.00 39.164.00 39.16 8

16 Sancho Hazel Jones 0.00 76.87 4.00 42.754.00 42.75 9

12 Liberty KL Pippa Smyth 4.00 65.534.00 0 10

5 Bits & Pieces Reef Hicks 4.00 69.114.00 0 11

9 Donatello Bravehea Vianne Downs 4.00 69.124.00 0 12

17 Silver Fern Hanna Bramley 4.00 71.484.00 0 13

11 Kaieto Foxy Roxy Moana Papworth 4.00 72.804.00 0 14

14 Lukka Bella Williams 4.00 79.054.00 0 15

11 Iseeareddoor Danni Bird 8.00 72.228.00 0 16

8 Condor Xtreme Brieanna kersel 8.00 92.008.00 0 17

18 Taurimu Tudor Regan Calder 16.00 90.6616.00 0 18

4 Bingley Emily Jack Calder 16.00 92.0016.00 0 19

2 Angel in a Storm Hannah Mackay ELIM 0 99 ELIM

15 Milo Tessa Mason ELIM 0 99 ELIM
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5 - Showjumping AM5 90cm

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 5
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
JO 

Faults
JO 

Time
Rank Notes R1 F R1 Time JO F JO Time n

/
a

n
/
a

12 Musical Minuet Danni Bird 0.00 69.27 0.00 30.090.00 30.09 1

2 Charleston Girl Ruby Timothy 0.00 71.78 0.00 35.440.00 35.44 2

19 Weiti Aubergine Reef Hicks 0.00 65.44 0.00 35.670.00 35.67 3

12 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker 0.00 77.07 0.00 37.520.00 37.52 4

1 Camberley Beaujan Manaia Papworth 0.00 82.26 0.00 40.440.00 40.44 5

18 The Prince of Pop Amber van Diggel
e

0.00 78.31 0.00 49.040.00 49.04 6

14 Red Rupert Ella Smith 0.00 78.09 4.00 45.214.00 45.21 7

15 Rojaan Phoenix Vianne Downs 0.00 69.09 12.00 36.5912.00 36.59 8

8 Jemima Bayly Jacobs 4.00 71.874.00 0 9

20 Willow Elyza McDonald 4.00 72.944.00 0 10

3 Demolition Rose Rainnah Frogley 4.00 73.784.00 0 11

13 Ready Steady Go Freya Lansbury 4.00 75.944.00 0 12

17 Silver City Greer Stroud 4.00 91.044.00 0 14

16 Saltaire Dakoda Eilidh Gloyn 12.00 73.9212.00 0 15

6 Grassendale Fever Sofia Williams 12.00 90.5412.00 0 16

9 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen 16.00 92.0016.00 0 17

10 Mistletoe Tessa Moffett ELIM 99 ELIM

11 Mount Tulloch Mast Stella Peachey ELIM 99 ELIM
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6 - Showjumping AM5 70-75cm

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start:

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 6
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
JO 

Faults
JO 

Time
Rank Notes R1 F R1 Time JO F JO Time n

/
a

n
/
a

14 Marley Madeleine Kenne
dy

21 Oporaes Roulette Sam Killiner 0.00 63.21 0.00 34.050.00 10 1

4 Crumpet Olive Percy 0.00 67.69 0.00 34.530.00 9 2

Rocks & Roses Lucy Macken 0.00 72.12 0.00 35.120.00 8 3

13 Liss Tara Willow Emma Kitchingma
n

0.00 68.89 0.00 35.370.00 7 4

26 Smudge Rosa Klingender 0.00 72.78 0.00 37.060.00 6 5

24 Shady My Lady Amanda Jephson 0.00 78.71 0.00 37.440.00 5 6

17 Mighty Quin Tilly Jowsey 0.00 67.93 0.00 38.870.00 4 7

20 Nugget Emma Heathcote 0.00 80.21 0.00 38.950.00 3 8

1 Ashton Little Miss Emily McMaster 0.00 71.98 0.00 39.030.00 2 9

5 Daffy Chantelle Rutten 0.00 66.10 0.00 39.890.00 1 10

9 Journey Maddy Heathcote 0.00 80.90 0.00 48.950.00 11

25 Smudge Zoe mouat 0.00 91.19 0.00 51.950.00 12

27 TD Zig Zag Phillipa Cates 0.00 80.83 0.00 52.090.00 13

10 Kabo chai latte Brieanna kersel 4.00 63.87 0.004.00 14

22 River vixen Jett Barkley 4.00 86.794.00 15

15 Marmite Tilly Jowsey 4.00 87.934.00 16

23 Rookstar Brooke Gimblett 4.00 92.004.00 17

8 JC Lashay Kasey McKenna 15.00 116.7415.00 18

11 Kai Olivia Mitchell 19.00 119.2119.00 19

6 Gembrook Sampso Shaylyn Ward ELIM 99 RET

7 Indy Amelia Heathcote ELIM 99 ELIM

12 Leroy Niketa ivey ELIM 99 ELIM
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7 - OC

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start: 8:30 a.m.

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 7
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final n/a Rank Notes J1 n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

Redcliffs Electric F Vianne Downs

4 Charlie Jayde Timmins 69.25 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

69.25 10 1

3 Sticky Ella Bashford 65.75 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

65.75 8 3

12 Gissy Piper Smith 63.50 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

63.50 7 4

9 Firemist Twist N Do Molly Timothy 63.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

63.00 6 5

8 Miss Katie Pie Marissa Evans 62.50 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

62.50 5 6

6 Galaxy Dream On Lana Shuker 59.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

59.00 4 7

10 Duke Express belle connor 56.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

56.00 3 8

2 Black Current Erin Trent 55.75 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

55.75 2 9

11 Cola Kelsea Williams 49.25 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

49.25 1 10

1 Take Your Time Shaylyn Ward 49.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

49.00 11
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8 - 1A

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start: 8:30 a.m.

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 8
Ring 2

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final n/a Rank Notes J1 n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

14 Otairi Sam Ellie Newman 0.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

10 Ty Gwyn Riviera Charlee Halewoo
d

76.40 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

76.40 10 1

11 Tempo's Magic Teagan McCaugh
ey

71.60 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

71.60 9 2

6 Arrandale Royal Sal Charlee Halewoo
d

70.20 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

70.20 8 3

4 Komet's Victory Freya Diggle 69.60 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

69.60 7 4

9 Tiberus Leah Bibby 67.40 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

67.40 6 5

12 flash Emma Kitchingma
n

65.60 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

65.60 5 6

13 Sonny Holly Shortall 61.80 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

61.80 4 7

1 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams 60.80 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

60.80 3 8

7 Audacious Mr Fox Paris karl-fields 60.20 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

60.20 2 9

2 Belmont Primrose Zoe Oakley 59.60 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

59.60 1 10

8 Chai Latte Blandine McIntos
h

55.60 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

55.60 11

5 Velvet Sarah Matheson 55.40 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

55.40 12

3 lean's white gold Jordan Hall 54.60 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

54.60 13
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9 - 2A

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start: 8:30 a.m.

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 9
Ring 3

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final n/a Rank Notes J1 n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

4 KS Show N Tell Sophie Frew 70.89 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

70.89 10 1

3 Allegerose Sophie Southgate 66.43 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

66.43 9 2

2 presido Giorgia Hickey 58.75 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

58.75 8 3

1 Firthview dakota Louise (Lou Lou) 
McNelly

53.57 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

53.57 7 4

5 Cardonald Austin H Brooke Morison 50.89 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

50.89 6 5

Page 10 of 13

14-Oct-20 03:31:20 pm
Rpt 641-5.3.2  Licensed: Showjumping Waikato



10 - 1C

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start: 10:30 a.m.

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 10
Ring 2

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final n/a Rank Notes J1 n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

8 Sonny Holly Shortall 69.82 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

69.82 10 1

1 Ty Gwyn Riviera Charlee Halewoo
d

67.14 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

67.14 9 2

6 Tiberus Leah Bibby 62.50 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

62.50 8 3

5 Arrandale Royal Sal Charlee Halewoo
d

59.64 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

59.64 7 4

3 Chai Latte Blandine McIntos
h

58.93 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

58.93 6 5

4 lean's white gold Jordan Hall 57.68 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

57.68 5 6

2 Velvet Sarah Matheson 50.89 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

50.89 4 7
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11 - 2C

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start: 9:30 a.m.

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 11
Ring 3

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final n/a Rank Notes J1 n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

2 Allegerose Sophie Southgate 64.71 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

64.71 10 1

3 KS Show N Tell Sophie Frew 64.43 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

64.43 9 2

1 Firthview dakota Louise (Lou Lou) 
McNelly

57.43 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

57.43 8 3

4 Cardonald Austin H Brooke Morison 56.14 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

56.14 7 4
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12 - OD

Date: 14-Oct-20

Start: 10:00 a.m.

Dannevirke Interschool 2020 12
Ring 1

EF: $ 0   PM: Ribbons only

PTS: 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1

St No  Bk No
Final n/a Rank Notes J1 n/a n

/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

n
/
a

4 Firemist Twist N Do Molly Timothy 62.39 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

62.39 10 1

2 Galaxy Dream On Lana Shuker 58.26 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

58.26 9 2

1 Take Your Time Shaylyn Ward 50.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.

50.00 8 3

3 Cola Kelsea Williams 0.00 0.00 0
.
0
.
0
.
0
.

ELIM ELIM99
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